2022-2023 Fall Master Youth Provincials

March 12, 2023
Hopedale Bowl, Oakville

1st Place Team
Brenda Pankoff
Brody Hack

Kayson Stewart

Bowling Centre
Ingersoll Lanes, Ingersoll

2nd Place Team
Bekah Akerley
Gavin Booker
Katelynn Mitchell

Bowling Centre
Fairview Lanes, St. Catharines

3rd Place Team
Josh Eldridge
William Holotta
Addyson Scotland

Bowling Centre
Towne Bowl, Kitchener

Individual Awards
Bantams
High Series Flat
Mason Torraville Bayshore Lanes, Midland 454  Jagger Clark
High Single Flat

Gabby Boucher Orleans Bowling Centre 187

Chase Copeland

Team Total
1,703

Team Total
1,653

Team Total
1,550

Juniors

Total POA
389

Total POA
312

Total POA
257

Bayshore Lanes, Midland

High Series Pins Over Average

Avery Denomme Playdium Lanes, Windsor 52

Brody Boudreau

High Single Pins Over Average

Malathai Nelson Echo Bowl, Brantford 53 Gracie Hagen

Hopedale Bowl, Oakville

Markham Bowl, Markham

Presqu’ile Lanes, Brighton

555

239

47

56



2022-2023 Fall Master Youth Provincials
March 12, 2023
Hopedale Bowl, Oakville

Final Results

Pos. Team Bowling Centre

1. Brenda Pankoff, Brody Hack, Kayson Stewart Ingersoll Lanes, Ingersoll

2. Bekah Akerley, Gavin Booker, Katelynn Mitchell Fairview Lanes, St. Catharines
3. Josh Eldridge, William Holotta, Addyson Scotland Towne Bowl, Kitchener

4. Mike Torraville, Mason Torraville, Jagger Clark Bayshore Lanes, Midland

5. Michel Boucher, Gabby Boucher, Axel Brisbois-Chalut Orleans Bowling Centre, Orleans
6. Chris Dawkins, Jacqui Pogue, Chase Copeland Hopedale Bowl, Oakville

7. Mayeli Cornejo, Naia Rashid, Brody Boudreau Markham Bowl, Markham

8. Jeff Hancock, Avery Denomme, Hailey Quick Playdium Lanes, Windsor

9. Mike Greenlee, Kody Popovic, Gracie Hagen Presqu’ile Lanes, Brighton

10. Todd Detheridge, Malathai Nelson, Evan Luker Echo Bowl, Brantford

Total
Score
1,703
1,653
1,550
1,661
1,340
1,569
1,362
1,430
1,353
1,308

Total
POA
389
312
257
170
170
165
81
35
-135
-231
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. Ingersoll Lanes, Ingersoll

2022-2023 Fall Master Youth Provincials

March 12, 2023
Hopedale Bowl, Oakville

Bowler Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Total POA
Brenda Pankoff 182 210 28 166 -16 161 -21 537 -9
Brody Hack 91 134 43 142 51 137 46 413 140
Kayson Stewart 165 233 68 237 72 283 118 753 258
Team Totals 1,703 389
. Fairview Bowling Lanes, St. Catharines
Bowler Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Total POA
Bekah Akerley 189 232 43 205 16 194 5 631 64
Gavin Booker 99 119 20 132 33 139 40 390 93
Katelynn Mitchell 159 216 57 221 62 195 36 632 155
Team Totals 1,653 312
. Towne Bowl, Kitchener
Bowler Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Total POA
Josh Eldridge 220 288 68 210 -10 213 -7 711 51
William Holotta 71 70 -1 84 13 129 58 283 70
Addyson Scotland 140 166 26 202 62 188 48 556 136
Team Totals 1,550 257
. Bayshore Lanes, Midland
Bowler Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Total POA
Mike Torraville 245 216 -29 205 -40 231 -14 652 -83
Mason Torraville 126 126 0 146 20 182 56 454 76
Jagger Clark 126 215 89 158 32 182 56 555 177
Team Totals 1,661 170
. Orleans Bowling Centre, Orleans
Bowler Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Total POA
Michel Boucher 222 224 2 237 15 208 -14 669 3
Gabby Boucher 72 88 16 85 13 187 115 360 144
Axel Brisebois-Chalut 96 65 -31 101 5 145 49 311 23
Team Total 1,340 170
. Hopedale Bowl, Oakville
Bowler Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Total POA
Chris Dawkins 179 241 62 250 71 179 0 670 133
Jacqui Pogue 108 118 10 109 1 131 23 358 34
Chase Copeland 181 158 -23 144  -37 239 58 541 -2
Team Total 1,569 165
. Markham Bowl, Markham
Bowler Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Total POA
Mayeli Cornejo 185 157 -28 235 50 153 -32 545 -10
Naia Rashid 132 148 16 131 -1 161 29 440 44
Brody Boudreau 110 159 49 142 32 76 -34 377 47
Team Totals 1,632 81



8. Playdium Lanes, Windsor
Bowler
Jeff Hancock

B Avery Denomme

J Hailey Quick

9. Presqu’ile Lanes, Brighton
Bowler
Mike Greenlee

B Kody Popovic

J Gracie Hagen

10. Echo Bowl, Brantford
Bowler
Todd Detheridge

B Malathai Nelson

J Evan Luker

2022-2023 Fall Master Youth Provincials
March 12, 2023

Hopedale Bowl, Oakville

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Total POA
203 203 0 235 32 175 -28 613 4
101 118 17 96 -5 141 40 355 52
161 156 -5 143 -18 163 2 462 -1
Team Totals 1,430 35
Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Total POA
240 212 -28 220 -20 221 -19 653 -67
95 101 6 78 -17 0 -95 179 -106
161 217 56 145 -16 158 -3 520 37
Team Totals 1,352 -136
Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Total POA
215 153 62 129 -86 189 -26 471  -174
126 22 -104 102 -24 179 53 303 -75
172 220 48 153 -19 161 -11 534 18
Team Totals 1,308 -231



